OF PUBLICATION

September 25, 2024

CITY OF TORONTO, MUNICIPALITY OF METROPOLITAN TORONTO

851 Mount Pleasant Road, Toronto, ON, M6N 3X3

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Northern SS - Health & Wellness Classroom Fit-up & Window Replacement & Beam Repair

To the above premises was substantially performed on: September 20, 2024

Date certi cate signed: September 20, 2024

Name of owner: Toronto District School Board

Address for service: 15 Oakburn Crescent, Toronto, ON, M2N 2T5

Name of contractor: InterAll Limited

Address for service: 2215 King Road, King City, ON, L7B 1G2

Name of payment certi er: Weiss Architecture & Urbanism Ltd / Minette

Murphy

Address: 77 Florence Street, Toronto, ON, M6K 1P4

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 851 Mount Pleasant

Road, Toronto, ON, M6N 3X3

Publication date: September 25, 2024

Form ID: F9-97807

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-97807</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice